
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2013

£

Sporting Grants Amount

T Garcia Asian Tour 1,098.97

D.Duo / J Broton Greece comp dart 1,712.50

Ten pin bowling Association  New Zealand Comp 2,119.85

Swimming Champs 2,430.57

Pool Association 6,600.00

Cricket Association 3,750.00

Cricket Association 2,500.00

Athletics 700.00

Sea angling federation 3,010.45

Pool Association 12,596.58

Netball Association 6,641.82

Ten Pin Bowling Association 1,580.50

Hockey Male and female competition 18,000.00

Netball Association 6,786.82

Athletics Association 1,755.88

Hockey Association 8,566.27

Basketball Association 5,160.00

Sea angling federation 6,746.69

Hockey Association 6,500.00

Shooting Federation 5,250.00

Shooting Federation 3,050.00

Pool Association 14,350.00

Sea Angling federation 10,010.00

Total 130,916.90

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 11 October 2013


